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Organization Name First Name Last Name Email Address Website Internship Job Title 

Ajilon Office Lisa Russell seattle@ajilon.com www.ajilon.com Accounting Clerk; Data Entry; Entry Level Accountant 
American Express 
Financial Advisors 

Nicole Allen Nicole.A.Allen@aexp.com www.americanexpress.com Advisor; Marketing; Technology; Financial Analyst 

AmeriCorps James Martin jmartin@cns.gov www.americorps.org Education, Public Safety, Health, Environment 

Ballard Technology Greg Powers personnel@ballardtech.com www.ballardtech.com Electrical Engineering, Computer Engineering 

Camp Brotherhood Randy Stime  www.campbrotherhood.org See Recruiter 

Campus Point Corporation Matthew Davis info@campuspoint.com www.campuspoint.com Not specified 

Congregational Presbyterian Church Robert Bowman Eh2064@aol.com www.YouthSpecialties.com Youth Ministries Summer Intern 

Discovery Institute Steve Buri dhb@discovery.org www.discovery.org Accounting / Finance Intern 

ElderHealth Northwest Pat Lewis patl@elderhealth.org www.elderhealth.org Not Specified 

Emerald City Outreach Alice McLean Barnes alice@ecomseattle.org www.ecomseattle.org Not specified 

Enterprise Rent-A-Car Al Pollard nicole.mcelhinney@erac.com www.enterprise.com/careers Management Trainee Summer Intern 

Families Northwest David Urban david@familiesnorthwest.org www.familiesnorthwest.org Development & Event Planning (Fall, Paid); Community Strategies 
/ Research (Spr/Sum, Unpaid) 

Family Services Katrina Hall Khall@family-services.org www.family-services.org Intern Case Coordinator; Intern Assistant Coordinator 
of Baby Boutique 

Fremont Public Association Josh Curtis joshuac@fremontpublic.org www.fremontpublic.org See Recruiter 

International Students, Inc. Jeff Nelson isiseattle@aol.com www.isiseattle.com Campus Ministry Intern 

Kelly Scientific Resources Lance Babb KSR6245@kellyservices.com www.kellyscientific.com See Recruiter 

LabTemps Diane Friedl Zulas LabTemps@ 
pugetsoundstaffing.com 

www.pugetsoundstaffing.com Biologist, Chemist, Microbiologist, cell/molecular biologists, 
biochemist, light manufacturing 

Liberty Health Group Ron Kirkpatrick ron@libertyhealthgroup.com www.libertyhealthgroup.com Marketing Asst; Account Manager Asst; Accounting/Administration 
Assistant. 



 

 

Northwest Burn Foundation Karen Morgaine Kmorgaine@nwburn.org www.nwburn.org Marketing and Special Events Assistant 

Northwest Folklife Dixson Bob volunteers@nwfolklife.org www.nwfolklife.org Volunteer Dept. Intern; Web Design Intern; 
Production Intern; Festival Volunteers 

Northwestern Mutual Financial Network - 
Middleton Finance Group 

Lisa Wallace lisa.wallace@nmFn.com www.nmFn.com/middletonFinancialgroup Financial Representative Intern 

Pacific Northwest Cross Connection Charlie Scoma scoma@bigplanet.com www.cross-connection.org Camp Director; Program Director; 
Lead Coordinator; Program Assistant 

Plymouth House of Healing Martha Lindley plymouthhouse@hotmail.com  Companion/Resident Counselor 

Port Jobs, Airport Jobs Program Ruth Westerbeck westerbeck.r@portseattle.org www.portjobs.org   &  www.airportjobs.org Administrative Assistant Intern - non paid 

Radio Disney AM 1250 Brenda Goldstein-Young brenda.j.goldstein-
young@abc.com

www.radiodisney.com See Recruiter 

SAFECO Jen Carrigan jecarr@safeco.com www.safeco.com See Recruiter 

Seattle Repertory Theatre Jen York interns@seattlerep.org www.seattlerep.org Arts Administration, Artistic and Literacy, Costumes, 
Communications, Education, Production Management, Properties, 
Scenic Art, Scenic and Lighting Design, Stage Management, 

Seattle Sonics Kevin Parker  www.supersonics.com/storm.wnba.com Marketing, Public Relations, Community Relations, 
Communications, Guest Relations, Sales 

Strategic Leadership Institute John Savage johns@strategicleadership.org www.strategicleadership.org Research Asst; Program Development Asst. 

StudentTemps (Two Degrees) Tara Yogi taray@studentemps.com www.studentemps.com Computer Science, Business, Foreign Languages, Accounting, 
Information Systems, Finance, Marketing, Biotechnology 

Sweeney Conrad, CPA's Catherine Kuhn cathy@sweeneyconrad.com www.sweeneyconrad.com  

Tooth and Nail Records Jon Dunn jon@toothandnail.com www.toothandnail.com  

UBS Paine Webber Stevo Gima stevo.gima@ubspw.com www.ubspw.com Marketing Assistant for an Investment/Insurance Group 

Varsity Communications Jerry Lachina jerry@varsitycommunications.
com 

www.varsitycommunications.com Corporate Partnerships/Events, Sales 
Events Management 

Washington Mutual Lindsay Usher lindsay.usher@wamu.net www.wamu.com Control Enhancement Dept. Internship, PUB Relations 
Communication Intern, Portfolio Strategy Intern, 
Quality Service Analyst 

World Vision Pat Bittner Pbittner@worldvision.org www.worldvision.org Marketing, Research, Finance, International Studies, Technology 
Communication, Human Resources 

 


